
DEPARTMENT:

PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT STATUS:

START/FINISH DATE:
Undeter
mined

Undetermi
ned

PROJECT MANAGER:

DEPARTMENT PRIORITY:

Administrative Services Department

Revision

JD Utility Vehicle
STRATEGIC PLAN GOAL:

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING
FY 2017-2021 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN

10 years

Method for Estimating Cost:

Project Justification (Including Relationship to Strategic Goals):

Project Description:

Project Status (As of January 1, 2015):

Lifespan/Replacement Cycle and Other Special Considerations (Future Expansion/Special Features/Etc.):

Current utility vehicle has reached its lifespan, has been retained by fairgrounds since 2005.   Request upgrade for safety and handling as well as 
improving energy efficiency.  

The current TS 4x2 John Deere Gator has documentation with a date of purchase on 3/29/2001.    As of December 31st, it has 1,444 hours.   
Due to the length of ownership and use, seats are torn and ignition is at times difficult  to start.  We are seeking to upgrade from antiguated  to a 
TE 4x2 electric utility vehicle to maintain the strategic goal of being energy efficient.  Having this piece of equipment that is electric versus 
gasoline powered will also allow staff to be compliant with the 2012 International Fire Code, 314.4 Liquid-or gas-fuled vehicles.  This code is 
specific with storing equipment and vehicles inside, especially during the winter months.  In the past it has been difficult to meet the code 
requirements due to the absence of a seperate heated garage for equipment.  

Contacted JD dealer, received purchase est.

Tracy Ross

Note:  Be sure to complete Project Cost Spreadsheets associated with the project request.  In addition, include any 
other graphics that describe the project (i.e. site plan, map, etc.)

High

CIP FORM 1 PROJECT REQUEST



FY 16/17 FY 17/18 FY 18/19 FY 19/20 FY 20/21 TOTAL
PRIOR COST COST COST COST COST

1 $0

2 $0

3 $0

4 $0

5 $0

6 $0

7 $0

Planning/Design Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

1 $0

2  $0

3 $0

4 $0

5  $0

Site Acquisition Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

1 $0

2 $0

3 $0

4 $0

5 $0

6 $0

7 $0

8 $0

9 $0

10 $0

11 $0

12 $0

Improvements Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

1 Purchase of utility vehicle $12,000 $12,000

2 $0

3 $0

4 $0

5 $0

6 $0

7 $0

 Equipment Total $0 $12,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,000

1 $0

2 $0

3 $0

4 $0

5 $0

6   $0

7   $0

Other Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $12,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,000

Other

GRAND TOTAL, PROJECT COSTS

 
EXPLANATION OF COST ESTIMATES:

COST CATEGORY

Planning/Design

Site Acquisition Costs

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING
FY 2017-2021 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN

Improvements

Equipment

Note: Blue Shaded areas calculate automatically

CIP FORM 2 PROJECT COST DETAIL



FY 16/17 FY 17/18 FY 18/19 FY 19/20 FY 20/21 TOTAL

COST COST COST COST COST

$0

$0

$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

0

ADDITIONAL NOTES & COMMENTS

ADDITIONAL NOTES
10 yr replacement

Net Operating Costs

As this equipment is a replacement of current inventory, the projected operating costs are 
already factored into the budget.  

FTE's Added 

FY 20/21

FY 18/19

FY 19/20

FY 16/17

FY 17/18

     Capital Expenditures

Subtotal - Operating Costs

     Personnel Costs

     Operating Costs

Less Savings/Fees/Revenues

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING
FY 2017-2021 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN

Note: Blue Shaded areas calculate automatically

ANNUAL ADDITIONAL OPERATING 
COSTS

CIP FORM 3 OPERATING COSTS



Note: Blue shaded areas calculate automatically

TOTAL

FY 16/17 FY 17/18 FY 18/19 FY 19/20 FY 20/21 PROJECT

PROJECT ITEMS COST COST COST COST COST COST

Planning /Design $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Site Acquisition Costs $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Improvements $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Equipment $0 $12,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,000

Other $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL PROJECT COST $0 $12,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,000

TOTAL

FY 16/17 FY 17/18 FY 18/19 FY 19/20 FY 20/21 PROJECT

PROJECT FUNDING SOURCES (LIST) EST. FUNDS EST. FUNDS EST. FUNDS EST. FUNDS EST. FUNDS FUNDING

$0

$0

$0

TOTAL PROJECT FUNDING $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

OPERATIONAL COSTS

Personnel Costs $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Operating Costs $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Capital Costs $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Less Savings/Fees/Revenue $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Operating Impact $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FTEs Added 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

 

BUDGET TO-
DATE

FUNDING 
TO-DATE

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING
FY 2017-2021 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN

CIP FORM 4 PROJECT COST SUMMARY


